O, HLIM
Jd379N3ISSY 39 OL %
30
®
SgT-NI ¥1— 2¢
INOHOL
SgT-NI 09-G+ ¢
INOHOL
3

d0l 3HL OL .O.

6
SH1-NI 0¢—0¢
IN0J0L 61

JN0Y0L 1L¢

SH1=14 Z1-6

9Nl FINVHE4 Ol d3N1o 39 OL ¢
[ v‘e
IN0HOL i
0}
49 c
SA1-NI| 0+—G¢ 3INDHOL

S71-NI ¥



Item Number

O© 0 9 O N K~ W N

[\ N NS R O T S R O I S N S S S S o e S S
O 00 9 N N b~ W N = ©O VOV 0 N9 N N B W = O

Part Number

N144436
D28104
N048415
N266360
N436181
N398092
000000-00
N268540
N399973
N000226
SSG-3105
SSP-7813
N436063
N093234
N093235
SSF-3156
SSF-553-1
ACG-18
N378375
N148738
N115939
N423911
N372379
N121990
N072023
N406335
N022549

PartsList for DWFP55130 Type 2

Description

RUBBER FOOT
SCREW .250-20X.500 P
TUBE PLUG

MOUNT

ISOLATOR

PUMP ASSEMBLY

No Longer Available
WARNING LABEL
RATING LABEL
LABEL

ORING 306/2961ID 073/
ASSY NUT SLEEVE 3/8
OUTLET TUBE

INNER SHROUD
INNER SHROUD
SCREW #10-9X.500 THD
SCREW #10-24X.563 TH
CUP SADDLE MOUNT
CHECK VALVE

NUT

MANIFOLD

MICRO SWITCH
SHROUD

SHROUD

BALL VALVE
MANIFOLD ASSY.
SAFETY VALVE

Page 1

Qty Required

—
S

e e e e e e e e T T R S T e e S S S S e Y I S =



Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54

Part Number

N178742
91895680
N121985
N419551
SUDL-9-1
A18202
A20009
N299059
N117449
N216652
AB-9414765
N419553
N419554
N125428
N125229
N125105
N125109
N115122
N115127
N115128
330016-15
N125230
N313999
N419555

PartsList for DWFP55130 Type 2

Description

RUBBER BUMPER
SCREW .250-20 X .750
SCREW #10-14 X .75

POWER CORD

SCREW #8-32X.375/.34

HOSE

CLAMP
MUFFLER
AIR HOSE
SHROUD
SWITCH
JUMPER WIRE
JUMPER WIRE
FOAM

FOAM

FOAM

FOAM

SEAL

SEAL

SEAL

FLAT WASHER
FOAM

FOAM
JUMPER WIRE

Page 2

Qty Required

e e e S T S S e S e S S S S T e \ T = N O I U O I e o B N O )



